
SMALL BUSINESS GRANT OPPORTUNITIES 

Grant Website 
Amber Grant htps://ambergrantsforwomen.com/get-an-amber-grant/?utm_expid=16497869-50.q2f8YOaKQg-

BgO77JhkXdQ.1&utm_referrer=htps%3A%2F%2Fambergrantsforwomen.com%2Fabout-us%2Ffaq-online-grants-
for-women%2F 

Boots to Business htps://sba.my.site.com/s/ 
FedEx’s Small Business Grant htps://www.fedex.com/en-us/small-business/grants.html#/ 
Girlboss Founda�on Grant htps://girlboss.com/ 
Grants.gov htps://www.grants.gov/ 
Ins�tute for Veterans and Military Families htps://ivmf.syracuse.edu/ 
Lending Tree htps://www.lendingtree.com/business/grant/ 
Minority Business Development Agency htps://www.mbda.gov/ 
Na�onal Associa�on of the Self-Employed htps://www.nase.org/become-a-member/member-benefits/business-resources/growth-grants 
Na�onal Minority Supplier Development 
Council 

htps://nmsdc.org/ 

SBA.gov htps://www.sba.gov/funding-programs 
Second Service Founda�on htps://secondservicefounda�on.org/resources/ 
Small Business Innova�on Research and 
Small Business Technology Transfer 

htps://www.sbir.gov/solicita�ons/open 

USA.gov htps://www.usa.gov/small-business?source=busa 
Veterans Business Outreach Center Program htps://www.sba.gov/local-assistance/resource-partners/veterans-business-outreach-center-vboc-program 
Veteran Contrac�ng Assistance Programs htps://www.sba.gov/federal-contrac�ng/contrac�ng-assistance-programs/veteran-contrac�ng-assistance-

programs 
Women’s Business Centers htps://www.sba.gov/partners/counselors/womens-business-centers 
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